
Pos. 

T-Challenge 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

T-Cup 675 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

T-Cup 765 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

St.Nr. 

52 
95 
49 
22 
54 
90 

141 
290 
31 

350 
44 

670 
561 
299 
29 
21 

68 
58 
77 
36 

366 
41 

108 
45 

587 
3 

69 
63 

Name 

Johannes Gauerke 
Markus Geuthner 
Paul Kock 
Alfons Brandl 
Daniel Arnold 
Tobias Heidler 
Uwe Geist 
Christina Rubin 
Kevin Gerold 
Tobias Kuhn 
Stefan Klier 
Oliver Hermstedt 
Winfried Mende 
Malo Brigitte 
Benjamin Forke 
Francisco Marquez 

Uwe Kantimm 
Alwin Heiberger 
Sebastian Strauch 
Alexander Scheit 
Efstathios Datsis 
Sven Pospisil 

Kai Süsslin 
Hajo Ammermann 
Michael Mende 
Rolf Krassmann 
Jörg Kock 
Horst Süsslin 

Nat 

GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
ESP 

GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

GER 

SUI 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
SUI 

Klasse 

T-Challenge 
T-Challenge 
T-Challenge 
T-Challenge 
T-Challenge 
T-Challenge 
T-Challenge 
T-Challenge 
T-Challenge 
T-Challenge 
T-Challenge 
T-Challenge 
T-Challenge 
T-Challenge 
T-Challenge 
T-Challenge 

T-Cup 675 
T-Cup 675 
T-Cup 675 
T-Cup 675 
T-Cup 675 
T-Cup 675 

T-Cup 765 
T-Cup 765 
T-Cup 765 
T-Cup 765 
T-Cup 765 
T-Cup 765 

Runden 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Beste Zeit. 

1:34.625 
1:34.766 
1:35.119 
1:36.226 
1:35.555 
1:36.557 
1:37.744 
1:37.260 
1:38.520 
1:40.352 
1:41.121 
1:40.678 
1:43.075 
1:43.817 
1:45.561 
1:48.297 

1:40.413 
1:41.219 
1:42.420 
1:44.775 
1:44.676 
1:44.878 

1:36.662 
1:36.919 
1:35.671 
1:37.387 
1:40.463 
1:40.411 

Diff. 

2.712 
3.566 

16.058 
16.653 
18.270 
24.901 
27.441 
34.953 
47.390 
54.457 
54.671 

1:17.370 
1:23.650 
1:31.783 
1 Runde 

9.878 
16.494 
36.903 
42.462 
44.148 

0.706 
2.173 
8.647 

30.891 
30.992 

Abstand 

2.712 
0.854 

12.492 
0.595 
1.617 
6.631 
2.540 
7.512 

12.437 
7.067 
0.214 

22.699 
6.280 
8.133 

1 Runde 

9.878 
6.616 

20.409 
5.559 
1.686 

0.706 
1.467 
6.474 

22.244 
0.101 

Punkte 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
8 
6 
4 
3 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

10 
9 
7 
5 
1 
0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

2.712 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

137,622 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:34.625 

Beste Geschw. 

139,511 
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Pos. 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Rennen nicht beendet 
NF 
NF 

St.Nr. 
169 
97 
82 
73 

257 
86 
76 

185 
99 

13 
5 

Name 
Christian Thoma 
Nick Eiberger 
Daniel Weisweiler 
Jürgen Reidt 
Burkhard Kielholz 
Sebastian Tyss 
Michel Praschak 
Björn Marzahl 
Moritz Peters 

Ulrich Bonsels 
Axel Sammet 

Nat 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

Klasse 
T-Cup 765 
T-Cup 765 
T-Cup 765 
T-Cup 765 
T-Cup 765 
T-Cup 765 
T-Cup 765 
T-Cup 765 
T-Cup 765 

T-Cup 765 
T-Cup 765 

Runden 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

8 
8 

Beste Zeit. 
1:41.148 
1:40.523 
1:40.929 
1:40.390 
1:41.764 
1:43.869 
1:43.449 
1:44.558 
1:47.498 

1:34.925 
1:34.981 

Diff. 
41.394 
43.630 
45.136 
45.381 
47.199 

1:08.496 
1:08.933 
1:15.171 
1 Runde 

NF 
NF 

Abstand 
10.402 
2.236 
1.506 
0.245 
1.818 

21.297 
0.437 
6.238 

1 Runde 

Punkte 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

2.712 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

137,622 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:34.625 

Beste Geschw. 

139,511 

Beste Runde von 
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